
      
Mechanical Application

695 Warner Parrott Road
Oregon City, OR 97045

Phone: 503-722-3789 - Fax: 503-722-3880

Permit #  

Date: Recv'd: 

TYPE  OF  WORK 

 New construction  Addition/alteration/replacement 
 Demolition  Other:     

CATEGORY  OF  CONSTRUCTION 

 1- and 2-family dwelling  Commercial/industrial  Accessory building 
 Multi-family  Master builder  Other:     

JOB  SITE  INFORMATION  AND  LOCATION 

Job site address: 

City/State/ZIP: 

Suite/Bldg/Apt. No. Project name: 

Subdivision: Lot No. 

SCOPE AND DESCRIPTION  OF  WORK 

  PROPERTY  OWNER 

Name: 

Address: 

City/State/ZIP: 

Phone #                                                                 Email:     
Owner   Installation: This installation is being made on the property that I own, which is 

not intended for sale, lease, rent, or exchange. ORS 701.010

Owner Signature: 
  APPLICANT   CONTACT  PERSON 

Business name: 
Contact name: 

Address: 

City/State/ZIP: 

Phone #                                                                 Fax #

E-mail: 

CONTRACTOR 

Business name: 

Address: 

City/State/ZIP: 

Phone # Fax # 

CCB Lic. No.   

Authorized 
signature: 

Print name: Date: 

COMMERCIAL FEES 
Mechanical permit fees are based on the value of the work 
performed. Indicate the value (rounded to the nearest dollar) of all 
mechanical materials, equipment, labor, overhead, and profit. 
Value: $ 

RESIDENTIAL EQUIPMENT 
Description Qty. 

Heating/Cooling 

Minimum permit fee $95.00
Subtotal 

Plan review (50 % of permit fee) 
State surcharge (12% of permit fee) 

TOTAL PERMIT FEE 

   
   

Air Conditioner
Air Handling up to 10,000 CFM
Air Handling 10,001 CFM and greater
Appliance(not otherwise classified)
Appliance Vent(not otherwise classified)
Attic/Crawl space fan
Boiler/Comp./Absorp. up to 3HP or 100K BTU
Boiler/Comp./Absorp. up to 15HP or 500K BTU
Boiler/Comp./Absorp. up to 30HP or 1.0Mil BTU
Boiler/Comp./Absorp. up to 50HP or 1.75Mil BTU
Boiler/Comp./Absorp. over 50HP or 1.75Mil BTU
Barbecue

Floor Furnace (incl. vent)
Flue Vent(Gas Water Heater or Gas Fireplace)
Furnace up to 100K BTU

Decorative Glass Fireplace
Evaporative Cooler(other than portable)

Chimney/Liner/Flue/Vent
Clothes Dryer Exhaust

Furnace 100K BTU and greater
Furnace/Burner(incl. Duct Work/Vent/Liner)

Heat Pump
Gas or Wood Fireplace/Insert

Hood(served by mechanical exhaust incl. ducts)
Hydronic Hot Water System
Incinerator (install or relocation domestic)
Oil Tank/Gas/Diesel Generators
Pool or Spa Heater, Kiln
Radon Mitigation
Range Hood/Other Kitchen Equipment
Repair/Alt./Add. to Mech. App(incl. controls)
Susp./Rec. Wall/Floor Mounted Unit Heater
Ventilation Fan Connected to Single Duct

Water Heater
Ventilation System(not heating/cooling system)

Wood/Pellet Stove
Other Heating/Cooling
Other Fuel Appliance
Other Environment Exhaust/Ventilation

 Fuel Gas Piping $6.00 for first four; $2.00 for each additional
Clothes Dryer (gas)
Water Heater/Gas Heat Pump
Furnace/Unit Heater
Fireplace
Range/Barbecue
Other:

E-mail: 

MECHANICAL PERMIT FEES

Each

$22
$22

$34
$22
$22
$22

$67
$56
$45
$34
$22

$22

$34
$22
$18
$22
$22
$22
$18
$22

$22

$22
$22
$22

$22

$18
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22

$22
$22
$22

$22
$22
$18

Interior Only  Interior & Exterior  Exterior Only

OC/Metro Lic No.
REQUIRED

This permit application expires if a permit is not 
obtained within180 days after it has been accepted as 
complete.

Effective 1/2020
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